MASS INTENTIONS

January 17, 2026 thru January 23, 2026

SAT.

SUN.

MON.

TUE.

WED.

THU.
FRI.

01/17

01/18

01/19

01/20

01/21

01/22
01/23

9:00 A.M.

5:30 P.Mm.

8:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

12:00 P.m.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 AM.

9:00 AM.

9:00 AM

9:00 AM.

Gibran & Ritzi Faust

(Both Living, 34th Wedding Anniversary)

Leonila Zamora

Deceased Members of the
Florencio Bautista Family &%

Balaria Oyay

Manuel Hernandez
Teresito Aguaz

Steve Meyers (Living)
Byron De Guzman (Living)
Solferino Ramiro ¥

Minja lvanovic T

Alice & John Stockett, Jr. T

by Gibran & Ritzi Faust

by Edmund & Marina Zamora

by Estrell Bautista

by C. S. Hammett

by Ana Sedano -Gouveia
by Christie Rosete

by Dennis & Agnes Uldricks
by Felicitas De Guzman
by Romeo & Lydia Matundan

by Cathy Jiz De Ortega

by Nancy Stockett




