

## MASS INTENTIONS

January 17, 2026 thru January 23, 2026

SAT.	01/17	9:00 A.M.	Gibran & Ritzi Faust (Both Living, 34th Wedding Anniversary)	by Gibran & Ritzi Faust
		5:30 P.M.	Leonila Zamora †	by Edmund & Marina Zamora
SUN.	01/18	8:00 A.M.	Deceased Members of the Florencio Bautista Family ††	by Estrell Bautista
		10:00 A.M.	Balaria Oyay †	by C. S. Hammett
		12:00 P.M.	Manuel Hernandez † Teresito Aguaz †	by Ana Sedano -Gouveia by Christie Rosete
MON.	01/19	9:00 A.M.	Steve Meyers (Living)	by Dennis & Agnes Uldricks
TUE.	01/20	9:00 A.M.	Byron De Guzman (Living)	by Felicitas De Guzman
WED.	01/21	9:00 A.M.	Solferino Ramiro †	by Romeo & Lydia Matundan
THU.	01/22	9:00 A.M.	Minja Ivanovic †	by Cathy Jiz De Ortega
FRI.	01/23	9:00 A.M.	Alice & John Stockett, Jr. ††	by Nancy Stockett